PR
O
D
U
C
T
G
U

High Power Switch technology
“Custom designed to meet rigorous engineering standards...”
How to order
High Power
Switches
You’ll find Mersen easy to do business with.
We invite you to call or email your request
for quote and an outline drawing to:
United States
978-465-4807
Canada
416-253-8507
A WORLD LEADER
in safety & reliability
for electrical power
Main production sites
Industrial or commercial branch
Since its foundation in 1892,
MERSEN has built an international
reputation by creating subsidiaries
on all continents. Today with
industrial and commercial plants
scattered in more than 30
countries, agencies and
representatives in more than
70 countries and 250 commercial
contacts throughout the world,
MERSEN offers its customers
everywhere reliable, high
technology products and services
backed by its expert technicians.
A GLOBAL PLAYER
us-ferrazshawmut.mersen.com
BR
P-
HP
SW
-0
02
 | P
DF
 | 0
4.1
1 |
 ©
 M
er
se
n 2
01
1
Mersen U.S.A.
374 Merrimac Street
Newburyport, MA 01950
U.S.A.
T : 978 462 6662
F : 978 462 0181
Mersen FRANCE
15 Rue Jacques de Vaucanson
F-69720 Saint Bonnet de Mure
France
T : +33 (0)4 72 22 66 11
F : +33 (0)4 72 22 67 13
Mersen TORONTO
88 Horner Avenue
Toronto, Ontario
Canada M8Z 5Y3
T : 416 252 9371
F : 416 252 6572
Mersen SHANGHAI
No.55-A6. Shu Shan Road